
Site nane - Subway arrival 

Sr.No. 

A 

1 

2 

B 

Demolition Work 

floor 

Wall 

Descriptions 

Removing Debris 

Inventech Solutions 

Mumbai Bangalore Highway, Vadgaon(BK), Dist-Pune. 
Pin Code - 411041. 

B502,Sun Orion, Near Hotel Dawat 

Email: inventechsolutionspune@gmail.com 
Calculation sheet ( In meters) 

Length Width Height 

3.265 1.12 

3.4 4.11 

0.3 1.23 

Nos 

3.6568 

13.974 

0.369 

17.9998 

Total 

Rate Amount 

347 6245.931 

2800 11200 

17446 
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